Members' Allowances paid for Financial Year 2019-20

Special
Basic Responsibility Members' Total
Name Allowances |Positions Held in 2019/20 Allowance Travel Payment

Clir G Adamou £11,008 Vice Chair of Regulatory £10,352 £21,360

Cabinet Member for Finance & Strategic
Clir C Adje £11,008 Regeneration £25,443 £36,451
Clir P Ahmet £11,008 £11,008
Cllr K Amin £11,008 Cabinet Member for Corporate & Civic Services £25,443 £177 £36,628
Clir D Barnes £11,008 £11,008
Clir D Basu £11,008 £11,008

Includes payment for Cabinet SRA role held in
Clir P Berryman £11,008 2019 £1,300 £12,307
Clir J Bevan £11,008 £83 £11,091
Clir B Blake £11,008 £11,008
Clir M Blake £11,008 Cabinet Member for Communities & Equalities £25,443 £204 £36,655

Deputy Leader& Cabinet Member for Children and
Clir Z Brabazon £11,008 Families £19,835 £81 £30,924

Cabinet Member for Economic Investment &
Clir G Bull £11,008 Growth £23,574 £203 £34,785
Clir D Carlin £11,008 Deputy Mayor £3,304 £14,312
Cllr VvV Carroll £11,008 Chair of Regulatory £16,965 £27,973
Clir L Cawley-Harrison £11,008 Chief Whip (LibDem) £8,482 £19,490
Cllr S Chandwani £11,008 Cabinet Member for Neighbourhoods £19,835 £30,843
Clir S Chenot £11,008 £11,008
Clir J Chiriyankandath £11,008 £11,008
Clir P Connor £11,008 0&S Committee £15,421 £26,429
Cllr E Culverwell £11,008 £11,008
Clir N Da Costa £11,008 £11,008




Clir
Clir

Clir
Clir
Clir
Clir
Clir
Clir
Clir
Clir
Clir
Clir
Clir
Clir
Clir

Clir
Clir
Clir
Clir
Clir
Clir
Clir
Clir
Clir
Clir
Clir
Clir
Clir
Clir
Clir
Clir

— -

O>» <> < DL MS—xmMmTVDILUM

Das Neves
Davies

Demir
Dennison
Diakides
Dixon
Dogan
Ejiofor
Emery
Gordon
Gunes
Hakata
Hare
Hearn*
Hinchcliffe

Ibrahim
James
Jogee
Mitchell
Morris
Moyeed
Ogiehor
Opoku
Palmer
Peacock
Rice
Ross
Rossetti
Say
Stennett
Stone

£11,008
£11,008

£11,008
£11,008
£11,008
£11,008
£11,008
£11,008
£11,008
£11,008
£11,008
£11,008
£11,008
£11,008
£11,008

£11,008
£11,008
£11,008
£11,008
£11,008
£11,008
£11,008
£11,008
£11,008
£11,008
£11,008
£11,008
£11,008
£11,008
£11,008
£11,008

Chair of O&S
Includes payment for SRA role held in 2019

Includes payment for SRA role held until May 2019
Chair of Corporate Committee

Deputy Leader of Principal Opposition

O&S Committee

The Leader

Includes payment for SRA role held in 2019

Chair of Staffing & Remuneration Committee

Cabinet Member for Sustainability & Planning

Cabinet Member for Housing and Estate Renewal
Cabinet Member for Adults and Health
0O&S Committee

Leader of the Principal Opposition
0O&S Committee

Chair of Standards

Mayor
Chief Whiip (Labour)

Alexandra Palace & Park Board

£23,134
£1,870

£3,399
£8,482
£8,482
£12,022
£33,926
£3,399
£6,612

£25,443

£25,443
£25,443
£15,421

£16,963
£12,022

£8,482

£14,160
£15,095

£16,965

£215

£198

£286

£72

£49

£81

£34,142
£12,878

£14,407
£11,008
£19,490
£19,490
£23,030
£45,149
£11,008
£14,407
£17,818
£11,008
£11,008
£36,737
£11,008

£36,523
£36,451
£26,429
£11,008
£27,971
£23,030
£11,008
£19,490
£11,008
£25,168
£26,152
£11,008
£11,008
£11,008
£28,054
£11,008




Clir P Tabois £11,008 £11,008
This includes SRA payment for Cabinet Member

Clir N Tucker £11,008 role held to May 2019 £5,608 £16,616
This payment includes SRA for Cabinet
Member for Children and Families role held to

Clir E Weston £11,008 May 2019 £5,608 £16,616

Cllr M White £11,008 Chair of Combined Pensions Committee £8,482 £193 £19,683

Clir S Williams £11,008 £11,008

Total £627,454 £491,857 £1,842 £1,121,153

Co-optee Members'
Mr Keith Brown £308
Ms Lucy Davin £616
Ms Yvonne Denny £616
Ms Lourdes Keever £308
Ms Lisa Klein £1,250
Ms Alison Lowton £250
Mr Ishmael Owarish £308
Mr Randy Plowright £308
Total £3,964

* PA/Support Worker for Clir Hearn £1,355
The above allowances show payments for April 2019 up until March 2020.

This report is based on payments for 2019/20 Financial Year. Special Responsibility Allowances run from the date of the Annual Council

Meeting.




