				Special		
		Basic		Responsibility	Members'	Total
	Name	Allowances	Positions Held in 2019/20	Allowance	Travel	Payment
Cllr G	Adamou	£11,008	Vice Chair of Regulatory	£10,352		£21,360
			Cabinet Member for Finance & Strategic			
Cllr C	Adje	£11,008	Regeneration	£25,443		£36,451
Cllr P	Ahmet	£11,008				£11,008
Cllr K	Amin	£11,008	Cabinet Member for Corporate & Civic Services	£25,443	£177	£36,628
Cllr D	Barnes	£11,008				£11,008
Cllr D	Basu	£11,008				£11,008
			Includes payment for Cabinet SRA role held in			
Cllr P	Berryman	£11,008	2019	£1,300		£12,307
Cllr J	Bevan	£11,008			£83	£11,091
Cllr B	Blake	£11,008				£11,008
Cllr M	Blake	£11,008	Cabinet Member for Communities & Equalities	£25,443	£204	£36,655
		,	Deputy Leader& Cabinet Member for Children and	,		ŕ
Cllr Z	Brabazon	£11,008	Families	£19,835	£81	£30,924
		,	Cabinet Member for Economic Investment &	,		ŕ
Cllr G	Bull	£11,008	Growth	£23,574	£203	£34,785
Cllr D	Carlin	£11,008	Deputy Mayor	£3,304		£14,312
Cllr V	Carroll	£11,008	Chair of Regulatory	£16,965		£27,973
Cllr L	Cawley-Harrison	£11,008	Chief Whip (LibDem)	£8,482		£19,490
Cllr S	Chandwani	£11,008	Cabinet Member for Neighbourhoods	£19,835		£30,843
Cllr S	Chenot	£11,008		·		£11,008
Cllr J	Chiriyankandath	£11,008				£11,008
Cllr P	Connor	£11,008	O&S Committee	£15,421		£26,429
Cllr E	Culverwell	£11,008		·		£11,008
Cllr N	Da Costa	£11,008				£11,008

L	Das Neves	£11,008	Chair of O&S	£23,134		£34,142
J	Davies	£11,008	Includes payment for SRA role held in 2019	£1,870		£12,878
	Danain	644 000	In all deep resume out for CDA walls held writh May 2010	62,200		64.4.07
		•	includes payment for SKA role held until May 2019	£3,399		£14,407
		•		60.400		£11,008
			·	· ·		£19,490
				· ·		£19,490
	-			· ·		£23,030
	•	•	The Leader	£33,926	£215	£45,149
	•	•				£11,008
			· ·	· ·		£14,407
			Chair of Staffing & Remuneration Committee	£6,612	£198	£17,818
		•				£11,008
В	Hare	£11,008				£11,008
K	Hearn*	£11,008	Cabinet Member for Sustainability & Planning	£25,443	£286	£36,737
J	Hinchcliffe	£11,008				£11,008
	Ibrahim	•	_	£25,443	£72	£36,523
S	James	£11,008	Cabinet Member for Adults and Health	£25,443		£36,451
Α	Jogee	£11,008	O&S Committee	£15,421		£26,429
Р	Mitchell	£11,008				£11,008
Ε	Morris	£11,008	Leader of the Principal Opposition	£16,963		£27,971
Κ	Moyeed	£11,008	O&S Committee	£12,022		£23,030
J	Ogiehor	£11,008				£11,008
F	Opoku	£11,008	Chair of Standards	£8,482		£19,490
Т	Palmer	£11,008				£11,008
S	Peacock	£11,008	Mayor	£14,160		£25,168
R	Rice	£11,008	Chief Whiip (Labour)	£15,095	£49	£26,152
٧	Ross	£11,008				£11,008
	Rossetti	£11,008				£11,008
	Say	£11,008				£11,008
Α	Stennett	£11,008	Alexandra Palace & Park Board	£16,965	£81	£28,054
		•		Í		£11,008
	L J M P I J E J S R M M B K J E S A P E K J F T S R V A Y A D	M Demir P Dennison I Diakides J Dixon E Dogan J Ejiofor S Emery R Gordon M Gunes M Hakata B Hare K Hearn* J Hinchcliffe E Ibrahim S James A Jogee P Mitchell E Morris K Moyeed J Ogiehor F Opoku T Palmer S Peacock R Rice V Ross A Rossetti Y Say A Stennett	J Davies £11,008 M Demir £11,008 P Dennison £11,008 I Diakides £11,008 J Dixon £11,008 E Dogan £11,008 J Ejiofor £11,008 S Emery £11,008 R Gordon £11,008 M Gunes £11,008 M Hakata £11,008 B Hare £11,008 K Hearn* £11,008 J Hinchcliffe £11,008 E Ibrahim £11,008 S James £11,008 A Jogee £11,008 P Mitchell £11,008 E Morris £11,008 K Moyeed £11,008 J Ogiehor £11,008 F Opoku £11,008 T Palmer £11,008 S Peacock £11,008 R Rice £11,008 V Ross £11,008 A Rossetti £11,008 £11,008 £11,008 £11,008 £11,008	J Davies f11,008 Includes payment for SRA role held in 2019 M Demir f11,008 f11,008 P Dennison f11,008 I Diakides f11,008 E Dogan f11,008 E Dogan f11,008 S Emery f11,008 R Gordon f11,008 Hakata f11,008 B Hare f11,008 K Hearn* f11,008 J Hinchcliffe f11,008 C Ibrahim f11,008 C Ibrah	Davies	Davies

Cllr	Р	Tabois	£11,008		1		£11,008
				This includes SRA payment for Cabinet Member			
Cllr	Ν	Tucker	£11,008	role held to May 2019	£5,608		£16,616
				This payment includes SRA for Cabinet			
				Member for Children and Families role held t	to		
Cllr	Ε	Weston	£11,008	May 2019	£5,608		£16,616
Cllr	М	White	£11,008	Chair of Combined Pensions Committee	£8,482	£193	£19,683
Cllr	S	Williams	£11,008				£11,008
		Total	£627,454		£491,857	£1,842	£1,121,153
			-				
				Co-optee Members'			
				Mr Keith Brown			£308
				Mr Keith Brown Ms Lucy Davin			£308 £616
				Ms Lucy Davin			£616
				Ms Lucy Davin Ms Yvonne Denny			£616 £616
				Ms Lucy Davin Ms Yvonne Denny Ms Lourdes Keever			£616 £616 £308
				Ms Lucy Davin Ms Yvonne Denny Ms Lourdes Keever Ms Lisa Klein			£616 £616 £308 £1,250
				Ms Lucy Davin Ms Yvonne Denny Ms Lourdes Keever Ms Lisa Klein Ms Alison Lowton			£616 £616 £308 £1,250 £250

^{*} PA/Support Worker for Cllr Hearn £1,355

The above allowances show payments for April 2019 up until March 2020.

This report is based on payments for 2019/20 Financial Year. Special Responsibility Allowances run from the date of the Annual Council Meeting.